LOW MAINTENANCE
These virtually maintenance-free solutions eliminate the need
for watering, equalizing, and unpredictable labor and repair costs.
FLEXIBLE DESIGN
The modular design allows for custom sizing and
capacity of power systems tailored to each vehicle,
with the flexibility to adapt to changing demands.
HIGH PRODUCTIVITY

   with different specifications using three-stage or
   single-stage charging to extend battery life
• Variable charging current, up to 100A/200A Max,
   to accommodate batteries with different capacities
• Features EPO support, allowing the unit to completely
   disconnect from the utility and battery to ensure
   operational safety
• High-frequency design, compact size, lightweight,
   and convenient for transportation and installation
Model Wire Acceptable Input Voltage
(V)
Nominal Output Voltage
 (V)
Nominal Output Current
 (A)
ACEIVC24-100 Single-phase AC 110/220 24 100
ACEIVC24-200 3-phase AC 220/380/480/600 24 200
ACEIVC36-100 3-phase AC 220/380/480/600 36 100
ACEIVC36-200 3-phase AC 220/380/480/600 36 200
ACEIVC48-100 3-phase AC 220/380/480/600 48 100
ACEIVC48-200 3-phase AC 220/380/480/600 48 200
ACEIVC72-100 3-phase AC 220/380/480/600 72 100
ACEIVC72-200 3-phase AC 220/380/480/600 72 200
ACEIVC80-100 3-phase AC 220/380/480/600 80 100
ACEIVC80-200 3-phase AC 220/380/480/600 80 200
AC INPUT
Wire Single-phase, 3-phase
Acceptable Input Voltage (V) AC 110/220/380/480/600
Frequency Range 45Hz ~ 65Hz